Day 1 Agenda

M€cCOY

RCRA Fundamentals: Waste Identification

8:00
8:15
8:45
9:00
9:15

9:30
10:30

10:45

11:00

12:00

1:00
1:15

2:00

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:30
4:00

4:30

Introduction

Background of the RCRA Regulatory Program

Discarded Materials
Wastes

Break

Wastes (continued)
Characteristic Wastes

Break
Characteristic Wastes (continued)
Lunch

Characteristic Wastes (continued)
Listed Wastes

Break

Listed Wastes (continued)

The Mixture Rule, the Derived-From Rule, and the

Contained-In Policy
Break

Exclusions and Exemptions
Case Study

Adjourn

All times are PST/PDT



Day 2 Agenda

Generator Issues

8:00 Generator Issues

8:30 Satellite and Laboratory Accumulation
9:15 Break

9:30 90/180-Day Accumulation
10:10  Point of Generation

10:30  Container Management

10:45 Break

11:00  Container Management (continued)
11:15  Tanks

11:30  Universal Wastes

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Universal Wastes (continued)
1:15 Treatment/Tiered Permitting
1:45 Used Oil

2:00 Break

2:15 Used Qil (continued)

2:30 Manifesting

3:00 Spills and Spill Residues

3:15 Break

3:30 RCRA Air Emission Standards
4:00 LDR Notifications

4:15 Recordkeeping

4:30 Adjourn




